
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF 
RUN N 324.95 FT, W 658.97 FT TO 
MCCALL RD, S 341.70 FT, E 654.54
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9364 SE 141 BLVD
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096
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36311 PUMP/UTPOL 50 02/12/2018

33867 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/18/2016

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,120

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

14,720

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 4.83 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 6,500.00 4,875.00 23,546


